CAMPAIGN FINANCIAL REPORT

(All of the information in this report is public information)

Office sought or bal	lot question Norton: Roch	ester Mayor District				
Type of report 	Candidate report X Campaign commi Association or co Final report	ittee report	Period of time covered by report: from 01/01/2023 to 12/31/2023			
	contributions received during the pe	RIBUTIONS RECEIVED eriod of time covered by this report. Contr				
contributions from a		ontribution limits on the back of this form. U ing the calendar year. This itemization must contributions.				
CASH	\$ 10.72	TOTAL CASH-ON-HAND	\$_84.72			
IN-KIND	+ \$ 0.00					
TOTAL AMOUNT RE	¥					
		Rental 6 Months \$97.00 x Rental 6 Months \$97.00				
		тота	\$174.00			
more than \$200. Su	CORPORATI list any media project or corpora ubmit a separate report for each p	E PROJECT EXPENDITURES ate message project for which contributoroject. Attach additional sheets if neces	tion(s) or expenditure(s)			
more than \$200. Su	CORPORATI list any media project or corpora ubmit a separate report for each p	E PROJECT EXPENDITURES ate message project for which contribu	tion(s) or expenditure(s)			
more than \$200. Su Project title or desc	CORPORATI list any media project or corpora ubmit a separate report for each p	E PROJECT EXPENDITURES ate message project for which contributoroject. Attach additional sheets if neces	tion(s) or expenditure(s) sary. Expenditure or Contribution Amount			
more than \$200. Su Project title or desc Date	CORPORATI list any media project or corpora ubmit a separate report for each p ription Purpose	E PROJECT EXPENDITURES ate message project for which contributoroject. Attach additional sheets if necess Name and Address of Recipient TOTA	tion(s) or expenditure(s) sary. Expenditure or Contribution Amount			
more than \$200. So Project title or described Date I certify that this is a	CORPORATI list any media project or corpora ubmit a separate report for each p ription	E PROJECT EXPENDITURES ate message project for which contributoroject. Attach additional sheets if necess Name and Address of Recipient TOTA	Expenditure or Contribution Amount 1/17/2024 Date			

DocuSign Env	01/21/2022 velope ID: 40388200-38C2-466	3B-80F4-1437FADC2F33		\$ 0.12	\$ 268.12
	02/06/2021	WePay Contribution		\$ 9.31	\$ 277.43
	02/28/2023	Interest		\$ 0.10	\$ 277.53
	03/31/2023	Interest		\$ 0.12	\$ 277.65
	04/30/2023	Interest		\$ 0.11	\$ 277.76
160	05/24/2023	PO Box	\$ 97.00		\$ 180.76
	05/31/2023	Interest		\$ 0.11	\$ 180.87
	06/30/2023	Interest		\$ 0.08	\$ 180.95
	07/31/2023	Interest		\$ 0.15	\$ 181.10
	08/31/2023	Interest		\$ 0.16	\$ 181.26
	09/30/2023	Interest		\$ 0.15	\$ 181.41
	10/31/2023	Interest		\$ 0.15	\$ 181.56
161	11/07/2023	PO Box	\$ 97.00		\$ 84.56
	11/30/2023	Interest		\$ 0.09	\$ 84.65
	12/31/2023	Interest		\$ 0.07	\$ 84.72